D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P08002

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12009
P12013
P12010
P12005
P12003

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16015
P16006
P16019
P16023
P16001
P16016
P16032
P16018
P16002
P16031
P16012
P16026
P16005

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P20024

152 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Phire

154 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Dillon
W nner
Sanmba
Nor i

Ta- da!

156 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Li ndy
Pi ka
Zaney
Bl aze
Royce
Tucker
Al bus
Kira
Phoebe
St at

Pi pit
Smarty
Key

156 yards SCT:
Ar mband Name

Carly

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

45 seconds

Ti me

30. 10

42 seconds

Ti me

31. 46
31.75
34. 05
44, 64
No Tinme

41 seconds

Ti me

25.41
25. 68
26. 93
29.02
31. 99
32.95
33.61
35.63
38. 55
24. 28
29. 93
37. 86
38. 04

41 seconds

Ti me

42.16

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
2.64 1 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

Ccooooo0oo0o00000
NPFPPFRPOOOOOOOOODO
cNeoNeoN NelolNoNolNolNolNololNo

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

1.16 1 0

8 inch Judge:

F

0

12 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOo

16 inch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolololNo)

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

E

= O OOOo

E

cNeoNoNeolNeolNeololNolNolNolNolNollo)

E

0

Nita D az

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
Nita D az

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

7.64

Elim

Nita D az

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

5. 00

5. 00

10. 00

Nita D az

Scor e

6. 16



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Nita D az
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12006 Romance 36. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 44 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Nita D az
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16004 Fusion No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 152 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12014 Bi ng
12012 Phi neas

D stance: 152 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14001 Maksi m

2 14006 Lydi a

3 14007 Flirt

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16015 Tenpest

2 16016 M chael

3 16012  Zuri

4 16017 Menphi s
16006 Ruby
16007 Tat e
16003 Fi gment
16005 Tat um

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18005 ToCo

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22052 Remi

42 seconds

Ti me

32.
35.

42 seconds

28
22

Ti me

26.
35.
35.

39 seconds

39
20
06

Ti me

23.
26.
32.
33.
36.
43.
26.
34.

39 seconds

26
78
64
72
90
36
30
75

Ti me

No Ti ne

38 seconds

Ti me

23.

73

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Masters Jumpers
Masters 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 2 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 1 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
4. 36 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

0

Nita D az
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
1 Elim

Nita D az
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 5. 00

Nita D az
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 0. 00 Qualified
0 4. 36
0 5. 00
1 Elim

Nita D az
E Scor e
1 Elim

Nita D az
E Scor e
0 0. 00 Qualified



2 22023  Zuzu 25. 86 0. 00 0
3 22036 Snaf u 26. 03 0. 00 0
4 22011  Johnny B 28.70 0. 00 0
5 22035 Ki t 30. 96 0. 00 0
22002 Qui ver 31.19 0. 00 0
22044 Tagger! 31.98 0. 00 0
22009 Bryn 32.32 0. 00 0
22043 Alie 32.38 0. 00 0
22004  Zoe 33.61 0. 00 0
22047 Darl a 34. 28 0. 00 0
22048 Fi xx 25. 06 0. 00 0
22042 Pi 25.95 0. 00 0
22008 Goose 26. 40 0. 00 0
22050 Raven 24.51 0. 00 0
22006 Lanmbchop 30. 33 0. 00 2
22014 Usa 27. 89 0. 00 0
22015 Dynano No Ti e 0. 00 0
22019 Spect acul ar 26. 27 0. 00 0
22027 Qid No Time 0. 00 0
22028 Reason No Ti e 0. 00 0
22029 DeWal t No Tinme 0. 00 0
22056 M ya 27.31 0. 00 0
22059 Nakoma No Tinme 0. 00 0
22049 Pi ng Pong 33.17 0. 00 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26010 <z 24.68 0. 00 0
2 26006 Verb 26. 19 0. 00 0
3 26016 Ri o 26. 32 0. 00 0
4 26007 Prize 27.77 0. 00 0
26001 Maveri ck 29. 67 0. 00 0
26011 Sully 35.73 0. 00 0
26015 Sequel 26. 79 0. 00 0
26008 Quest Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

O OO 0000 O0OO0OFRL NP PPOOOOOOOOODO

26 inch Judge:

S

O OPFr OO0OOoOo

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeolNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

F

eNeolNolNelNolNolNol

P RPPRPPPPPPPOOO0OO0ODO0CCOO0OO0OO0OO0O0OCOOO

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
10. 00
15. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

VUNUOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0 OO0

3

33333333

Nita D az

E

PP, OOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12006 Romance 41. 48
Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V16004 Fusion 59. 56
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Veterans Snooker
12 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+2 1+3 1+3 27
16 inch Judge: Nita Diaz
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+5 145 145 20
2
0
0
0
2
100. 0%

Scor e

38

Scor e

44

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16019 Zaney
P16016 Tucker
P16009 Bl essing
P16014 Holly
P16015 Li ndy
P16026 Smarty
P16002 Phoebe
P16001 Royce
P16032 Al bus
P16024 Cache
P16013 Roscoe
P16005 Key
P16023 Bl aze
P16031 Stat
P16006 Pika
P16012 Pipit
P16010 Streak
P16025 E-Z
P16007 Zeke
P16018 Kira
P16030 Strider

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20024 Carly
2 P20009 Slick

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

T1 P12009 Dillon
T1 P12003 Ta-dal

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

42.
49.
48.
.92
.91
. 86
.34
. 64
. 66

24
20
22

RC1

142
142
142
142
1+6
1+5
142
142
142
142
1+5
142
142
142
142
1+5
142
1+6
142

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

56.

No

63
Ti me

RC1

142
1+0

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

RC1

1+5
1+5

16 inch Judge:
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

RC2

142
142
143
1+4
1+5
1+5
142
1+6
142
143
1+4
1+6
142
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+6
142

RC3

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+4
143
1+5
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6
143
1+4

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

20 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

142
143

1+5
142

142

12 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Nita D az

Nita D az

Nita D az

27
27
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
14
14

OO O OO0

27
0

0
0

Scor e

44
44
40
40
39
39
37
37
37
31
31
31
26
17
17
15
14
14
12

Scor e

39
11

Scor e

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12012
12016
12007
12017
12009

Saturday, April 23, 2016

M aster s Snooker

Masters 12 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

Ti me
Phi neas No Ti e
Tres Jolie No Tine
I nga No Ti e
Tush No Ti e
Gemm No Ti e

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16016
16011
16012
16006
16015
16001
16005
16007

M chael
Remus
Zuri
Ruby
Tenpest
Sanmba
Tat um
Tat e

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26006
26001
26010
26016
26002
26015
26011
26007

Ver b
Maveri ck
Z

Rio

d ance
Sequel
Sul |y
Prize

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

22014

Usa

RC1

1+6
1+6
142
142
1+0

Masters 16 inch

Ti me

41. 69
58. 73
57. 63
No Ti e
No Ti e
36. 08
35. 68
No Ti e

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
142
142
1+5

Masters 26 inch

Ti me

52. 44
43. 84
49. 14
33.95
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

RC1

1+6
142
1+5
142
1+6
142
1+5

Masters 22 inch

Ti me

55.94

RC1

1+5

1+6
1+5
1+4
1+5

Judge:

1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+6

Judge:

1+7
143
1+5
143
1+5
1+5
1+0

Judge:

1+4

Nita D az

1+5

142

Nita D az

14

O O oo

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
143
1+5
143
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+0

Nita D az

RC3

1+4
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+4
1+4

Nita D az

143

142
143
143

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
142

142
143
143

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

1+5

20

Scor e

34
13
11

Scor e

44
42
37
32
31
27
19
14

Scor e

51
43
33
25
22
18

Scor e

44

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Super Q



o~ wWN

Pl ace

22027 Qid 44.16 1+5
22050 Raven 40. 74 1+2
22059 Nakorma 57.92 1+2
22035 Ki t 56. 67 1+6
22043 Alie 56. 26 1+2
22048 Fi xx No Ti e 1+0
22039 Bel |l a No Tinme 142
22001 Ty No Tinme 1+5
22052 Remi No Tinme 146
22015 Dynano No Ti e 1+2
22036 Snaf u No Time 145
22031 Lilly No Tinme 1+6
22011 Johnny B No Ti e 1+2
22029 DeVal t No Tinme 1+2
22023 Zuzu No Ti e 1+5
22004 Zoe No Tinme 142
22008 Goose No Tinme 142
22019 Spectacul ar No Tine 1+0
22042 Pi No Time 1+0
22003 Rush No Tinme 1+0
22006 Lanbchop Absent
22049 Pi ng Pong Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 14 inch
Armband Nane Ti me RC1
14007 Flirt 51.84 1+5
14006 Lydi a No Tinme 1+2
14005 Andy Boy No Tinme 1+6
14001 Maksi m No Tinme 145

A WNPE

Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1
1 18002 Rose 49. 03 1+5
2 18005 ToCo No Tinme 142
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 47
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 27.7%

143
143
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+5
1+4
143
1+5
1+4

1+0

Judge:

142
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+5
1+5
143
1+6
1+6
1+5

Nita D az

142
142
1+6
143
142

1+6
142

142

OO OO0 O0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0O0OO0OO0wvwOo

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+2
1+4

Nita D az

142
1+5

27
20
0
0

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5
1+0

1+5

43
38
38
37
36
23
21
21
21
18
11

P PP WO

Scor e
45
40

13
12

Scor e

45

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified

Super Q



Saturday, April 23, 2016
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 Open  Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E
2 P16023 Bl aze 43.53 1 0 0 0

P16031 St at

P16016 Tucker Absent

P16013 Roscoe 56. 96 0 1 0 1
P16007 *** Zeke ***

P16001 Royce 46. 10 0 0 0 1
P16007 Zeke

1 P16005 Key 48. 37 0 0 0 0
P16019 Zaney

4 P12011 Dash 49. 59 0 1 0 0
P16014 Hol |y

P16002 Phoebe 56. 36 0 0 0 0
P16010 Streak

3 P12009 Dillon 51. 58 0 0 0 0
P20009 Slick

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 71.4%

Nita D az
Scor e

48.53 Qualified

Elim

Elim

48. 37

54. 59

56. 36

51. 58

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
14006 Lydi a
16006 Ruby

2 14005 Andy Boy
16001 Sanba

3 16005 Tat um
16007 Tat e

1 16011 Remnus
18002 Rose

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16015 Tenpest
22050 Raven
16012 Zuri
22015 Dynano
12012 Phi neas
22052 Remi
18005 ToGo
22059 Nakoma
14008 M C C
22009 Bryn

4 22032 Mai zy
22035 Ki t

3 22011 Johnny B
22058 Denal i

5 22004 Zoe
22019 Spect acul ar

Saturday, April 23, 2016

Masters Pairs

63 seconds Masters M ni
Ti me R S
61.03 0 0
55. 42 0 0
65. 72 1 0
43.59 0 0

60 seconds Masters (Open
Ti me R S
42.78 0 0
48. 63 0 1
No Tinme 0 0
No Tinme 0 0
56. 09 0 0
43. 41 0 1
42. 07 0 1
49.72 0 0

Judge:
F

0

Judge:

N ta

N ta

D az
E

D az

Scor e

Elim

55.42

70.72

43.59

Scor e

Elim

53. 63

Elim

Elim

Elim

48. 41

47. 07

49.72

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22014
22029

22018
22043

22027
22048

22046
26001

22023
26006

26010
26011

22056
26015

Usa
DeVial t

Ruby
Alie

Qui d

Fi xx

Scr eech
Maveri ck

Zuzu
Verb

z
Sul |y

M ya
Sequel

44,

50.

47.

51.

42.

51.

42.

56

15

76

88

68

22

01

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

38

20
52. 6%

54. 56

50. 15

Elim

Elim

42. 68

Elim

47.01

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



